TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Electronic Security Services Company, LP		109/08/2000 1	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ADS Security	
Street Address:	701 Bradford Avenue	
City:	Nashville	
State/Country:	TENNESSEE	
Postal Code:	37204-2209	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1894881	ADS
Registration Number:	1894882	ADS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)343-5787

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (412) 343-9700

Email: mmccarthy@pbecklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Paul A. Beck

Address Line 1: 1575 McFarland Road

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15216-1808 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul A. Beck	
Signature:	/Paul A. Beck/	
Date:	12/27/2004 TDADEMARK	

900017173 **REEL: 002997 FRAME: 0331** Total Attachments: 1

source=Image001#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002997 FRAME: 0332 Old Name: Electronic Security Services Company, L.P.

New Name: ADS Security

RECORDED: 12/27/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002997 FRAME: 0333